	
	1A
	2B
	3A
	4B
	5A
	6B
	7A
	8B
	9A
	10B

	7:55-8:05
	Opening (Morning Jobs, Attendance, Lunch Count, Handwashing, etc.) 

	8:05-8:20
	Morning Meeting

	8:20-9:20
	Math

	9:20-9:50

	Science/Social Studies

	Music
	IMC

	Music
	Science/Social Studies

	Music
	IMC

	Music
	Guidance

	Music

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:50-10:05
	Recess

	
	

	10:05-10:15
	Handwriting

	10:15-11:05
	Writer’s Workshop

	11:05-11:50
	Lunch & Recess


	11:50-12:10
	Language Workshop 

	12:10-1:00
	Daily 5 & Guided Reading Groups

	1:00-1:20
	Phonics

	1:20-1:35
	Recess

	1:35-1:50
	Interactive Writing

	1:50-2:00
	Snack & Milk Break

	2:00-2:15
	Purposeful Playtime 

	2:15-2:55

	Gym
	Art
	Gym
	Art
	Gym
	Art
	Gym
	Art
	Gym
	Art

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:55-3:05
	Closing 

	3:05pm
	Dismissal
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